
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 Frkstn A 96 4 99 8 99 6 100 8 100 6 98 7 592.039

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 MISC A 98 7 96 5 98 7 100 6 98 5 98 4 588.034

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC S 32666 Frkstn A 99 6 98 5 97 2 98 6 97 3 99 6 588.028

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 MISC A 99 3 96 2 96 5 98 3 99 6 99 8 587.027

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 MISC A 95 4 99 4 99 5 98 5 99 5 97 3 587.026

Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 32386 MISC B 99 5 97 1 99 4 98 7 95 3 99 4 587.024

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 MISC B 97 4 98 5 97 5 99 5 98 5 97 5 586.029

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 MISC A 97 3 98 4 98 5 99 6 97 1 97 4 586.023

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 Frkstn B 98 5 97 5 99 5 98 4 96 4 97 4 585.027

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 Frkstn A 99 7 97 5 98 4 96 2 98 4 96 5 584.027

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 MISC B 98 5 98 3 95 2 99 2 98 5 96 3 584.020

Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC S 30147 Frkstn A 96 4 97 5 96 4 95 4 98 4 97 3 579.024

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 MISC A 96 3 97 5 97 3 97 5 94 2 94 3 575.021

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 Frkstn B 98 3 97 5 96 3 94 4 96 1 93 1 574.017

Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 Frkstn B 96 5 93 4 96 3 95 4 95 5 94 3 569.024

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 MISC B 97 4 91 1 93 1 93 1 92 3 96 5 562.015

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 MISC C 93 0 88 1 90 1 88 2 87 2 86 1 532.007

50m Prone Handicap Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 97 4 98 5 97 5 99 5 98 5 97 5 586.029 600.3043

Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 32386 B 99 5 97 1 99 4 98 7 95 3 99 4 587.024 600.2271

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 B 98 5 98 3 95 2 99 2 98 5 96 3 584.020 600.2235

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 A 95 4 99 4 99 5 98 5 99 5 97 3 587.026 600.1472

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 97 3 98 4 98 5 99 6 97 1 97 4 586.023 600.1325

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 98 7 96 5 98 7 100 6 98 5 98 4 588.034 600.1038

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 99 3 96 2 96 5 98 3 99 6 99 8 587.027 599.9854

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 96 3 97 5 97 3 97 5 94 2 94 3 575.021 599.8755

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 B 97 4 91 1 93 1 93 1 92 3 96 5 562.015 599.6970

Remington Mark M.I.S.C. V 34170 C 93 0 88 1 90 1 88 2 87 2 86 1 532.007 599.6106
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10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 MISC A 97 97 97 98 98 96 583.000

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 MISC B 97 95 97 93 96 96 574.000

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 MISC B 94 94 98 94 95 92 567.000

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 MISC B 94 96 89 93 95 95 562.000

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 MISC B 93 92 94 95 91 94 559.000

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 MISC A 90 95 89 94 96 94 558.000

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 MISC B 96 90 92 93 94 92 557.000

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 MISC B 92 94 94 93 86 93 552.000

10m Air Rifle Handicap Results

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 MISC B 97 95 97 93 96 96 574.000 600.18824

Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC J 33996 MISC B 93 92 94 95 91 94 559.000 600.17937

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 MISC B 94 96 89 93 95 95 562.000 600.14706

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 MISC B 94 94 98 94 95 92 567.000 600.07018

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 MISC A 97 97 97 98 98 96 583.000 600.05932

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 MISC B 92 94 94 93 86 93 552.000 600.04673

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 MISC B 96 90 92 93 94 92 557.000 599.98387

Graham Lawler Postal Match - Round 3 (01/07/2017)
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Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 MISC B 96 90 92 93 94 92 557.000 599.98387

Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC S 30945 MISC A 90 95 89 94 96 94 558.000 599.81905


